2023-2024 Teacher Seniority List

[Step| Grad | CrHrs Hire Name | Total | License ID | Endorsement | Description [ Cert Type |
5’31 ing Behavior Specialist 1 Learning Disabilities
31 F MS +12 6/21/1993 Creel, Kelly 32 | 1817548 MR Mental Retardation Social/Emotional PEL
Disorders
SED
SECE
ENGL Secondary Education English
31 H MS+36 4/18/1994 VanZandt, Jamey 31 1802777 | USHI U. S. History PEL
WOHI World History General Administrative
GADM
SECE Secondary Education
30 F MS+12 5/16/1994 Turner, Clint 30 | 2089185 |PE Physical Education PEL
SDE Safety & Driver Education
GADM
SECE General Administrative Secondary Education
29 H 8 3/20/1995 Knutson, Robert 34 | 1887833 BUED Business Education Superintendent PEL
SUPT
GADM
LBSI General Administrative Learning Behavior Spec 1
29 E MS 5/15/1995 Ferguson, LeeAnn 29 1865570 LD Learning Disabilities Mental Retardation PEL
MR Social/Emotional Disorders
SED
CIPS
NGL
| Civics/Political Science English  History
JO ialism Sociology
29 E MS 5/15/1995 Hartman, Frank 29 1850231 | SO neral Administrative Secondary Education PEL
GADM U.S. History
SECE World History
USHI
WOHI
GADM
Sl General Administrative  Learning Behavior Spec 1
26 H MS+36 3/16/1998 Goodheart, Mark 21 1890284 LD Learning Disabilities Sociaiq/EmotionaI Disorders PEL
SED
25 E MS 8/23/1999 McC . PECE ary Education Physical Education
cClure, Quinn 27 1948110 | PE General Administrative PEL
GADM
' 'E Physical Education
25 E MS 8/23/1999 Holloway, Tim 25 | 1838479 SDE Safety & Driver Education PEL



24

23

23

23

23

22

22

21

20

19

19
18
17

MS+36
(+1)

MS+36

MS+36

MS+15

MS

MS+6

MS+3

MS +24

BS+24

MS+36

MS
BS+14
MS+36

8/21/2000

4/5/2001

5/21/2001

4/23/2001

4/5/2001

6/17/2002

6/17/2002

4/23/2003

5/17/2004

5/2/2005

5/2/2005
6/26/2006
5/21/2007

Pilson, Jessica

Tieffel, Amber

England, Bill

Hulbert, Stacy

Mays, Jeremy

Clarke, Crystal

Clodi, Megan

Bauer-Prost, Nikki

Lonnon, Jeff

Littlefair, Julie

Gamber, Scott
Davis, Holly
Hunt Michels, Crystal

24

23

23

24

25

2

N

22

24

28

19

19
18
24

2024529

2045510

2065771

2079515

2099724

2239724
2238608

1936402

305827
2154323
2320734

1935853

1927288

1939193

2091062

1976802
1955679

CIPS
EOG
al
'S
USHI

WOHI
GADM
SECE
GADM
SECE
LBS1

SED
MATH
SDE
SECE
MATH
ENGL
SECE
GADM

LBSI

LBSI
MR
EMH
TMH
GADM
GADM
MATH
AAAM
ACC
BB
INPR
MAR
SECE
SECE
PE
SDE
FACN
FACS
HEED
GADM
BMC
SSHI
ELA

ART
GADM

Civics/Political Science  Geography History
Psychology U.S. History NBPTS: Adolescence &
Young Adulthood Social Studies-History World
History General Administrative Secondary

Education

General Administrative Secondary Education
Learning Behavior Spec 1 Learning Disabilities
Social/Emotional Disorders

Mathematics Safety & Driver Education
Secondary Education Mathematics

English  Secondary Education  General
Administrative

Learning Behavior Spec 1

g Behavior Specialist | Mental Retardation
Educable Mentally Handicapped Trainable Mentally
Handicapped General Administrative

General Administrative ~ Mathematics
counting Basic Business
Information Processing Marketing

Secondary Education Physical Education
Safety & Driver Education

FACS-Nutrition, Wellness & Hospitality
y & Consumer Science Health Education
General Administrative

Business, Marketing, and Computer Education
Social Science-History
English Language Arts

Art General Administrative

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

SuUB
PEL



17

17

16
16
16
16

15

15

15

13

13

12

m m m I

MS+15

BS+24
MS+36
MS+18 (0)

MS+12 (0)
MS+12

MS+4

MS

MS

MS+36

BS

MS+28

5/21/2007

5/21/2007

5/27/2008
8/7/2008
7/29/2008
4/28/2008

4/21/2009

4/21/2009

4/21/2009

7/18/2011

6/20/2011

6/28/2012

Todd, Christina

Hayes, Julie

Martin, Tammy
Reeves, Tricia M
Rogier, Cherie L

Pool, Matthew

Edwards, David

Watts, Sarah A.

Julius, Christi

Buening, Cheryl

Kessler, Jerod

Gullidge, Jencie

26

17

16
24
19
19

30

16

25

26

18

27

1924126

1929427

1929467
1989498
1953115
2100662

1939245

1894852

139822

2014725

1923266

1876808

SECE
cIPS

GEOG
-BSI

DSE
GADM
SOSC
USHI
WOHI
SECE
GUOD
ART

SECE
GUID
CDC
CERM

GADM
HEC
IHM

secondary Education  Biological Science Botany
hemistry ~ General Administrative =~ General Science
Physics  Zoology

Accounting Basic Business  Business Computer
Programing/Systems Business Education

Health Careers  Health Education
Self Contained General Ed, K-9
Agriculture Education Economics
Learning Behavior Specialist

General Administrative Foreign Language-
Spanish Secondary Education

School Counselor

Learning Behavior Spec. 1  Learning Disabilities
ental Retardation Social/Emotional Disorders
Secondary Education

Civics/Political Science  Economics Geography
Learning Behavior Spec 1 Sociology Director
of Special Education General Administrative Social
Science U.S. History World History ~ Secondary
Education Guidance

Art

Secondary Education Guidance  Child & Day Care
Services  Consumer Ed.&Resources Food &
Nutrition Services General Administrative Home

cs Institutional-Home Mgtment

PEL

PEL

PEL
PEL
PEL
PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL



12

12
11
11

11

11

10

M

m

MS+12

BS
MS+42
MS+24

MS+16

BS

MS+12

MS+36

MS

MS

MS

BS

MS+36

MS+12
MS

MS

BS+26
BS

5/21/2012

10/15/2012
5/20/2013
1/22/2013

5/20/2013

7/31/2013

7/21/2014

9/18/2017

7/20/2015

8/24/2015

10/9/2015

8/13/2015

8/15/2016

4/18/2016
4/18/2016

5/16/2016

7/18/2016
9/16/2016

Foster, Dustin

Choate, Richelle
Fatheree, Rowdy
Lichtenfels, Kimberly

English, Jonathan

Ballard, Tim Boyd

Huge, Amanda

Hammond, Kerry

Lansdowne, Lindy

Brookman, Lamanda

Mays, Courtney

Drennan, Mark

Little, Jennifer

Cross, Andrea

Borah, Pierce

Gholson, Matt

Maxey, Raquel
Holden, Chelci

14

12
21
11

21

11

10

10

12

18

13

17

18

10

1334891

2071753
2010595
1881544

2025276

1233438

1947196

1163249

2083440

2325236

1811213

2319359

1942999

1937950
2344922

2010806

1929246
2344073

MATH
SCIP
TEED
HEED
ENGL
GADM
SCOou
HEED
LBSI
SDE
PRIN
ELA
SECE
SOST
USH
WOHI
LBSI
PE SDE
ESC
1EED
.BSI
ECE
SCBI
SSwW
iADM
AATH
SECE
ELE
MTTM
IMMT
WTW

SECE
\TH
ou

SSHI

LBSI

SECE
MUS

Mathematics  Science - Physics Technology
Education

Health Education
General Administrative

School Counselor

Health Education  Learning Behavior Spec|  Safety
& Driver Education Principal

English Language Arts

ndary Education Social Studies
tory World History
Learning Behavior Specialist 1

Physical Education Safety and Drivers Education

General Science Health Education Learning
Behavior Specialsit|  Secondary Education
Science-Biology

School Social Work
General Administrative Mathematics Secondary
Education

Electrician CIP  Machine Tool Tech/ Machinist  Ind.
Mech and Maint Tech Welding Tech/ Welder

glish Language Arts
Secondary Education

Mathematics School Counselor

Social Science-History

Art Secondary Education  Learning Behavior
Specialist

glish Language Arts
Secondary Education

Music

PEL

PEL
PEL
PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL

ELS
(CTE)

PEL

PEL
PEL

PEL

PEL
PEL



MS+33

MS
MS

MS+4

MS
BS

BS

BS

MS+6

MS

BS+31

BS +24
MS +36

5/15/2017 Hartman, Tori

7/6/2017 Hall, Dana
7/17/2017 Welch, Sarah

8/8/2017 Edwards, Marcy

9/18/2017  Peterson, Cheri
7/17/2017 Light, Zeke

8/22/2017 Bradford, Eric

9/21/2017 Ressler, Jeff

3/19/2018 Kiefer, Rob

6/25/2018  Clodi, Raymond

8/20/2018 Evans, Aimee

6/25/2018 Herley, David
4/29/2019 McCann, Christopher

22

10
11

20

11

14

13

20

20
19

2061306

1931122
2285901

2068279

1937178
2367546

2388253

2371379

949883

2008780

2078484

1165787
1960432

-~

]|
M

IPT
DSE
LBSI
\TH
SECE
>C
BB
BUED
CIPS
\PR
usS
USHI
WOHI
SECE

PE
AMTT

ELA
DTA
SHI
SSPS
AGSI

LBSI
LD
IR
SED
38|
SECE
ELS(PEL)
PE
SOSC

Learn

Administrative Elementary Education (Self Contained

ing Behavior Specialist | General

General Education) ~ Superintendent  Director of

Special Education
Learning Behavior Specialist |

Math Secondary Education

Accounting Basic Business Business Education

Civics/Pol
Processi
History

itical Science  Economics Information
ng Foreign Language - Russian U.S.
World History =~ Secondary Education

Physical Education

Automobile / Automotive Mechanics Technology /

English
Arts

Technician CIP:

Language Arts Drama/Theatre
Social Science-History
Social Science-Political Science

ence (General)
Elementary Education Language Arts Learning
Behavior Specialist | Elementary Education (Self

Contain

ed General Education) Social Science
Learning Behavior Specialist |

Learning Behavior Specialist |  Learning

Disabilities
Social/E

PE

Mental Retardation
motional Disorders Secondary
Education

Add Endorsement to PEL

Social Science

PEL

PEL
PEL

PEL

PEL
PEL

CTEP

PEL

CTE

PEL

PEL

PEL
PEL



m

m > OO0

>

75% A

> I m I

MS

MS+3
MS+20

MS

BS+17

MS

BS +8

MS+44
MS
MS+39
BS

MS+36

BS

3/18/2019
4/29/2019

4/29/2019
6/17/2019

6/17/2019

5/20/2019
8/19/2019

8/19/2019

1/21/2020

1/21/2020

4/20/2020
4/27/2020
8/17/2020

8/17/2020

12/16/2019

8/17/2020

Overturf, Deanna

Grider, Robert
Moore, Dylan
Headen, Amanda

Slous, Karen

Shaw, Scott
Wiehle, Darla

Zapp, Taryn

Austin, Steve

Markus, Carey

Ryan Holden
David Mateyka

Rebekah Rock
Michelle Frisch

Andrews, Melanie

Brandon George

17

14

24

5

372089

2459345
2320440
2454459

2769813

2722092

2302129

2083101

1948120

2847743

2961527
2454060
2825565

1826527

1921085

2382640

SECE DHH Seconday Education Teacher of Students Who Are

LBSI DHH Deaf or Hard of Hearing Learning Behavior
LSBI Specialist |
SCIB Science-Biology
ELA English Language Arts
CRCA Cooking and Related Culinary Arts
LA Language Arts English Language
ELA Arts
>TG Construction Trades, General Criminal
CJPS Justice/ Police Science

inglish Language Arts

SECE Secondary Education
SECE condary Education Agricultural Education
) AGED Elem Education Agricultural
\CGE AG . .
SOSC Social Science General
GADM Administrative

ELEM LA Elem Education Lang Arts Learning Behavior
LBSI SCGE Specialist Elem Education Self Contained Social

SOsC Science
GESC . . .
SCIB General Science Science-Biology
MUS Music
FACS BMC Family & Consumer Science Business, Marketing
BMC and Computer Education grade 5-12

EARL SCG3 Early Childhood Education/ (Self-Contained)
ENGL

GRDM English, General Administrative, Superintendent,
SUPT Secondary Education
SECE

SSHI Social Science-History

PEL

PEL
PEL
PEL

PEL

PEL

CTE

PEL

PEL

PEL

PEL
PEL

PE:
PEL

PEL

PEL



License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License



Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Substitute Teaching License
Professional Educator License



Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License
Professional Educator License
Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License



Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License
Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Education License

Professional Educator License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License



Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License
Professional Educator License

Provisional Career and Technical
Educator Endorsement

Professional Educator License

Career and Technical Educator

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License



Professional Education License

Professional Education License
Professional Education License
Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Career and Technical Educator
Endorsement

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License



