2023-2024 Teacher Seniority List

Step	Grad	Cr Hrs	Hire	Name	Total		Endorsement	Description	Cert Type
Siep	Grau	CITIS	ппе	INAITIE	Total	License ID		Description	Cert Type
31	F	MS +12	6/21/1993	Creel, Kelly	32	1817548	.BS1 LD MR SED	ing Behavior Specialist 1 Learning Disabilities  Mental Retardation Social/Emotional  Disorders	PEL
31	Н	MS+36	4/18/1994	VanZandt, Jamey	31	1802777	SECE ENGL USHI WOHI GADM	Secondary Education English U. S. History World History General Administrative	PEL
30	F	MS+12	5/16/1994	Turner, Clint	30	2089185	SECE PE SDE	Secondary Education Physical Education Safety & Driver Education	PEL
29	Н	8	3/20/1995	Knutson, Robert	34	1887833	GADM SECE BUED SUPT	General Administrative Secondary Education Business Education Superintendent	PEL
29	E	MS	5/15/1995	Ferguson, LeeAnn	29	1865570	GADM LBSI LD MR SED	General Administrative Learning Behavior Spec 1 Learning Disabilities Mental Retardation Social/Emotional Disorders	PEL
29	Е	MS	5/15/1995	Hartman, Frank	29	1850231	CIPS NGL I JO SO GADM SECE USHI WOHI	Civics/Political Science English History alism Sociology neral Administrative Secondary Education U.S. History World History	PEL
26	Н	MS+36	3/16/1998	Goodheart, Mark	27	1890284	GADM SI LD SED	General Administrative Learning Behavior Spec 1 Social/Emotional Disorders	PEL
25	E	MS	8/23/1999	McClure, Quinn	27	1948110	SECE PE GADM	ary Education Physical Education General Administrative	PEL
25	E	MS	8/23/1999	Holloway, Tim	25	1838479	E SDE	Physical Education Safety & Driver Education	PEL

24	Н	MS+36 (+1)	8/21/2000	Pilson, Jessica	24	2024529	CIPS EOG HI 'S USHI AAAH WOHI GADM SECE	Civics/Political Science Geography History Psychology U.S. History NBPTS: Adolescence & Young Adulthood Social Studies-History World History General Administrative Secondary Education	PEL
23	Н	MS+36	4/5/2001	Tieffel, Amber	23	2045510	GADM SECE LBS1 .D SED	General Administrative Secondary Education Learning Behavior Spec 1 Learning Disabilities Social/Emotional Disorders	PEL
23	Н	MS+36	5/21/2001	England, Bill	23	2065771	MATH SDE	Mathematics Safety & Driver Education	PEL
23	F	MS+15	4/23/2001	Hulbert, Stacy	24	2079515	SECE MATH	Secondary Education Mathematics	PEL
23	Е	MS	4/5/2001	Mays, Jeremy	25	2099724	ENGL SECE GADM	English Secondary Education General Administrative	PEL
22	E	MS+6	6/17/2002	Clarke, Crystal	22	2239724 2238608	LBSI	Learning Behavior Spec 1	PEL
22	E	MS+3	6/17/2002	Clodi, Megan	22	1936402	LBSI MR EMH TMH GADM	g Behavior Specialist I Mental Retardation Educable Mentally Handicapped Trainable Mentally Handicapped General Administrative	PEL
21	G	MS +24	4/23/2003	Bauer-Prost, Nikki	24	305827 2154323 2320734	GADM MATH AAAM ACC BB INPR MAR SECE	General Administrative Mathematics counting Basic Business Information Processing Marketing	PEL
20	D	BS+24	5/17/2004	Lonnon, Jeff	28	1935853	SECE PE SDE	Secondary Education Physical Education Safety & Driver Education	PEL
19	Н	MS+36	5/2/2005	Littlefair, Julie	19	1927288	FACN FACS HEED GADM	FACS-Nutrition, Wellness & Hospitality y & Consumer Science Health Education General Administrative	PEL
19	Е	MS	5/2/2005	Gamber, Scott	19	1939193	BMC SSHI	Business, Marketing, and Computer Education Social Science-History	PEL
18	В	BS+14	6/26/2006	Davis, Holly	18	2091062	ELA	English Language Arts	PEL
17	Н	MS+36	5/21/2007	Hunt Michels, Crystal	24	1976802 1955679	ART GADM	Art General Administrative	SUB PEL

17	F	MS+15	5/21/2007	Todd, Christina	26	1924126	SECE BISC BO CH GADM GESC HYS	Secondary Education Biological Science Botany Chemistry General Administrative General Science Physics Zoology	PEL
17	D	BS+24	5/21/2007	Hayes, Julie	17	1929427	ACC BB BCPS BUED	Accounting Basic Business Business Computer Programing/Systems Business Education	PEL
16	Н	MS+36	5/27/2008	Martin, Tammy	16	1929467	HCAR HEED	Health Careers Health Education	PEL
16	F	MS+18 (0)	8/7/2008	Reeves, Tricia M	24	1989498	SCGE	Self Contained General Ed, K-9	PEL
16	F	MS+12 (0)	7/29/2008	Rogier, Cherie L	19	1953115	AGED EC	Agriculture Education Economics	PEL
16	Е	MS+12	4/28/2008	Pool, Matthew	19	2100662	LBSI	Learning Behavior Specialist	PEL
15	E	MS+4	4/21/2009	Edwards, David	30	1939245	GADM SPAN SECE	General Administrative Foreign Language- Spanish Secondary Education	PEL
15	Ε	MS	4/21/2009	Watts, Sarah A.	16	1894852	SCOU	School Counselor	PEL
15	E	MS	4/21/2009	Julius, Christi	25	139822	SSI D MR SED SECE DPS	Learning Behavior Spec. 1 Learning Disabilities ental Retardation Social/Emotional Disorders Secondary Education	PEL
13	Н	MS+36	7/18/2011	Buening, Cheryl	26	2014725	EC GEOG _BSI 30 DSE GADM SOSC USHI WOHI	Civics/Political Science Economics Geography Learning Behavior Spec 1 Sociology Director of Special Education General Administrative Social Science U.S. History World History Secondary Education Guidance	PEL
13 12	A E	BS MS+28	6/20/2011	Kessler, Jerod Gullidge, Jencie	18 27	1923266 1876808	SECE GUOD ART SECE GUID CDC CERM	Art  Secondary Education Guidance Child & Day Care Services Consumer Ed.&Resources Food &	PEL PEL
	_		3.20.2012	22233, 0011010			FN GADM HEC IHM	Nutrition Services General Administrative Home cs Institutional-Home Mgtment	

12	F	MS+12	5/21/2012	Foster, Dustin	14	1334891	MATH SCIP TEED	Mathematics Science - Physics Technology Education	PEL
12	Α	BS	10/15/2012	Choate, Richelle	12	2071753	HEED	Health Education	PEL
11	Admin	MS+42	5/20/2013	Fatheree, Rowdy	21	2010595	ENGL GADM	General Administrative	PEL
11	G	MS+24	1/22/2013	Lichtenfels, Kimberly	11	1881544	SCOU	School Counselor	PEL
11	E	MS+16	5/20/2013	English, Jonathan	21	2025276	HEED LBSI SDE	Health Education Learning Behavior Spec I Safety & Driver Education Principal	PEL
11	Α	BS	7/31/2013	Ballard, Tim Boyd	11	1233438	PRIN ELA	English Language Arts	PEL
10	E	MS+12	7/21/2014	Huge, Amanda	10	1947196	SECE SOST USHI WOHI LBSI	ndary Education Social Studies tory World History Learning Behavior Specialist 1	PEL
9	G	MS+36	9/18/2017	Hammond, Kerry	10	1163249	PE SDE	Physical Education Safety and Drivers Education	PEL
9	E	MS	7/20/2015	Lansdowne, Lindy	12	2083440	ESC HEED .BSI ECE SCBI	General Science Health Education Learning Behavior Specialsit I Secondary Education Science-Biology	PEL
9	Ε	MS	8/24/2015	Brookman, Lamanda	9	2325236	SSW	School Social Work	PEL
9	E	MS	10/9/2015	Mays, Courtney	18	1811213	ADM ATH SECE	General Administrative Mathematics Secondary Education	PEL
9	Α	BS	8/13/2015	Drennan, Mark	9	2319359	ELE MTTM IMMT WTW	Electrician CIP Machine Tool Tech/ Machinist Ind. Mech and Maint Tech Welding Tech/ Welder	ELS (CTE)
8	F	MS+36	8/15/2016	Little, Jennifer	13	1942999	SECE	glish Language Arts Secondary Education	PEL
8	Е	MS+12	4/18/2016	Cross, Andrea	17	1937950	ιΤΗ OU	Mathematics School Counselor	PEL
8	Ε	MS	4/18/2016	Borah, Pierce	8	2344922	SSHI	Social Science-History	PEL
8	E	MS	5/16/2016	Gholson, Matt	18	2010806	LBSI	Art Secondary Education Learning Behavior Specialist	PEL
8	Α	BS+26	7/18/2016	Maxey, Raquel	10	1929246	SECE	glish Language Arts Secondary Education	PEL
8	Α	BS	9/16/2016	Holden, Chelci	8	2344073	MUS	Music	PEL

7	E	MS+33	5/15/2017	Hartman, Tori	22	2061306	3I )M E IPT DSE	Learning Behavior Specialist I General Administrative Elementary Education (Self Contained General Education) Superintendent Director of Special Education	PEL
7	Ε	MS	7/6/2017	Hall, Dana	10	1931122	LBSI	Learning Behavior Specialist I	PEL
7	Е	MS	7/17/2017	Welch, Sarah	11	2285901	ATH SECE	Math Secondary Education	PEL
7	E	MS+4	8/8/2017	Edwards, Marcy	20	2068279	BB BUED CIPS EC VPR USS USHI WOHI SECE	Accounting Basic Business Business Education Civics/Political Science Economics Information Processing Foreign Language - Russian U.S. History World History Secondary Education	PEL
7	Ε	MS	9/18/2017	Peterson, Cheri	7	1937178			PEL
7	Α	BS	7/17/2017	Light, Zeke	7	2367546	PE	Physical Education	PEL
7	Α	BS	8/22/2017	Bradford, Eric	11	2388253	AMTT	Automobile / Automotive Mechanics Technology / Technician CIP:	CTEP
7	Α	BS	9/21/2017	Ressler, Jeff	14	2371379	ELA DTA SHI SSPS	English Language Arts Drama/Theatre Arts Social Science-History Social Science-Political Science	PEL
6	Ε	MS+6	3/19/2018	Kiefer, Rob	7	949883	AGSI	ence (General)	CTE
6	E	MS	6/25/2018	Clodi, Raymond	13	2008780		Elementary Education Language Arts Learning Behavior Specialist I Elementary Education (Self Contained General Education) Social Science Learning Behavior Specialist I	PEL
6	С	BS+31	8/20/2018	Evans, Aimee	20	2078484	LBSI LD IR 3ED 3SI SECE	Learning Behavior Specialist I Learning Disabilities Mental Retardation Social/Emotional Disorders Secondary Education	PEL
6	Α	BS +24	6/25/2018	Herley, David	20	1165787	ELS(PEL)	Add Endorsement to PEL	PEL
5	Н	MS +36	4/29/2019	McCann, Christopher	19	1960432	PE SOSC	PE Social Science	PEL

5	E	MS	3/18/2019	Overturf, Deanna	17	372089	SECE DHH LBSI DHH LSBI	Seconday Education Teacher of Students Who Are Deaf or Hard of Hearing Learning Behavior Specialist I	PEL
5	D	MS+3	4/29/2019	Grider, Robert	5	2459345	SCIB	Science-Biology	PEL
5	С	MS+20	4/29/2019	Moore, Dylan	9	2320440	ELA	English Language Arts	PEL
5	Α		6/17/2019	Headen, Amanda	8	2454459	CRCA	Cooking and Related Culinary Arts	PEL
5	E	MS	6/17/2019	Slous, Karen	16	2769813	LA ELA	Language Arts English Language Arts	PEL
5	Α		5/20/2019	Shaw, Scott	15	2722092	CTG CJPS	Construction Trades, General Criminal Justice/ Police Science	PEL
5	75% A		8/19/2019	Wiehle, Darla	5	2302129			CTE
5	Α	BS+17	8/19/2019	Zapp, Taryn	10	2083101	SECE	English Language Arts Secondary Education	PEL
5	E	MS	1/21/2020	Austin, Steve	24	1948120	SECE AGED CGE AG SOSC GADM	condary Education Agricultural Education Elem Education Agricultural Social Science General Administrative	PEL
5	В	BS + 8	1/21/2020	Markus, Carey	16	2847743	ELEM LA LBSI SCGE SOSC	Elem Education Lang Arts Learning Behavior Specialist Elem Education Self Contained Social Science	PEL
5	Н	MS+44	4/20/2020	Ryan Holden	5	2961527	GESC SCIB	General Science Science-Biology	PEL
5	Ε	MS	4/27/2020	David Mateyka	5	2454060	MUS	Music	PEL
5	Н	MS+39	8/17/2020	Rebekah Rock	5	2825565	FACS BMC BMC	Family & Consumer Science Business, Marketing and Computer Education grade 5-12	PE:
5	Α	BS	8/17/2020	Michelle Frisch	14	1826527	EARL SCG3	Early Childhood Education/ (Self-Contained)	PEL
5	Н	MS+36	12/16/2019	Andrews, Melanie	24	1921085	ENGL GRDM SUPT SECE	English, General Administrative, Superintendent, Secondary Education	PEL
5	Α	BS	8/17/2020	Brandon George	5	2382640	SSHI	Social Science-History	PEL

License
Professional Educator License

Professional	Educator License
Professional	Educator License
	eaching License Educator License

Professional Educator License Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License

Professional Educator License Professional Educator License Professional Educator License Professional Educator License Professional Educator License Professional Educator License Professional Education License Professional Educator License Professional Education License

Professional Educator License
Professional Educator License
Provisional Career and Technical Educator Endorsement
Professional Educator License
Career and Technical Educator
Professional Education License
Professional Education License
Professional Education License  Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License Professional Education License Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Professional Education License

Career and Technical Educator Endorsement

Professional Education License

Professional Education License